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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Quality Equipment Marine Ltd. 
Quality Exporters Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

R. E. Priest Ltd. . . . . 
Rix Distributors (Bartley, Robert, trading as) 
Rotowax Ltd. . . . . 
Scarlett, Roland James Mortimer (Scarlett, R. J. M., trading as) 
Sierra Jewellery Co. Ltd. 
Spurway Copper Industries Ltd. 
Stopco Agencies Ltd. . . . . 
T-A Company (Vaughan, John Edward, trading as) 
Tara Jewellery Manufacturers Ltd. 
Taylor, Donald Stewart . . . . . . . . 
Tui Campers (Walker, Victor Samuel, trading as) 
Ultra Fine Filtration Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Windsor Agencies (Young, Kevin Edward and Edward William and O'Meara, William Graham, trading 

as) . . . . . . 
Windsor Graphics Ltd. 
Woodcraft Industries (Rees, Harry Thomas, trading as) 

No. 57 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business Was 

From Carried On 
21/2/83 Takapuna 

31/12/82 Wellington 
31/10/82 Auckland 
30/11/81 Wanganui 

1/2/83 Wellington 
31/1/83 Auckland 

30/11/82 Auckland 
7/2/82 Auckland 
1/9/80 Wellington 
3/3/83 Levin 

31/1/83 Wellington 
31/10/79 Hamilton 

1/3/83 Whangarei 
31/8/82 Wellington 

31/10/82 Auckland 

17/2/83 Auckland 
31/10/82 Wakefield 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of April 1983. 
P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1983/2 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Drum Machinery and Engineering Co. Ltd. . . 
Eve's Ceramic Studios (Evans, Evelyn, trading as) 
Fife Engineering Ltd. (in receivership) 
Homebuilt Aircraft Supplies Ltd. . . 
Jet Stream Ltd. . . 
Motueka Ceramics (Andrews, E. M., trading as) 
Paulin Developments (Paulin, L., trading as) 
"Start to Finish" Studio .. 
Wairarapa Ceramic Studio .. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee . 

Benson Copter Sales N.Z. Ltd. . . 
Burr, Alwyn John as receiver of Egmont Industries Ltd. . . . . 
Christies Suzuki Centre (Christie, Thomas Don and Swann, Alistair Jones, trading as) .. 
Fife Engineering Ltd. . . 
Galley Print (Falconer, Shirley Margaret, trading as) 
Gore Engineering and Retail Sales Ltd. (Gears Ltd.) 

Heslop Lloyd Grant, trading as 
Maketu Vineyards Ltd. 
Printer Bowring Ltd. . . . . 
Tauranga Jet Boats and Barges Ltd., (in receivership) .. 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of April 1983. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/9/82 
1/3/83 

19/11/82 
1/1/83 

25/2/83 
1/2/83 
1/1/83 
7/2/83 
1/3/83 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Waihou 
Napier 
Kerikeri 
Hamilton 
Outram 
Motueka 
Nelson 
Feilding 
Masterton 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/12/82 

1/12/82 
1/10/82 

19/11/82 
1/12/82 

31/12/82 

1/12/82 
1/3/82 

30/9/82 
1/9/82 

Returns 
HN 
NA 
WK 
HN 
DN 
NN 
NN 
PN 
WN 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Hamilton 
Stratford 
Invercargill 
Kerikeri 
Gore 
Balcultha 
Gore 
Stoke 
Te Puke 
Auckland 
Tauranga 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


