SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

	Na	me of L	icensee							Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Quality Equipment Marine Ltd. Quality Exporters Ltd. R. E. Priest Ltd. Rix Distributors (Bartley, Robert, t Rotowax Ltd. Scarlett, Roland James Mortimer (Sierra Jewellery Co. Ltd.	rading as) Scarlett, R	J. M.,	trading	 . as)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				 •	21/2/83 31/12/82 31/10/82 30/11/81 1/2/83 31/1/83 30/11/82	Takapuna Wellington Auckland Wanganui Wellington Auckland Auckland
Spurway Copper Industries Ltd. Stopco Agencies Ltd. T-A Company (Vaughan, John Edv Tara Jewellery Manufacturers Ltd. Taylor, Donald Stewart Tui Campers (Walker, Victor Samu Ultra Fine Filtration Ltd. Windsor Agencies (Young, Kevin E	vard, tradi	ng as) (as)	d Willia	m and	d O'Me	ara, '	William	Grahaı	ling	31/10/79 1/3/83 31/8/82	Auckland Wellington Levin Wellington Hamilton Whangarei Wellington Auckland
as) Windsor Graphics Ltd. Woodcraft Industries (Rees, Harry Dated at Wellington this 28th da	Thomas, t	rading	as)	,	•••	•••		• •	 M C	17/2/83 31/10/82 KONE, Cor	Auckland Wakefield nptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1983/2

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

										Port
								Licence	Place at Which	Holding
	Name of Licensee							Operative	Business is	Record of
								From	Carried On	Sales Tax
										Returns
Drum Machinery and Engineering (Co. Ltd.						 	1/9/82	Waihou	HN
Eve's Ceramic Studios (Evans, Evel	yn, trading	as)					 	1/3/83	Napier	NA
Fife Engineering Ltd. (in receiversh	ip)						 	19/11/82	Kerikeri	WK
Homebuilt Aircraft Supplies Ltd.							 	1/1/83	Hamilton	HN
Jet Stream Ltd.							 	25/2/83	Outram	DN
Motueka Ceramics (Andrews, E. M.	., trading a	s)			· . · .	٠	 	1/2/83	Motueka	NN
Paulin Developments (Paulin, L., tr	ading as)				٠.٠.		 	1/1/83	Nelson	NN
"Start to Finish" Studio					٠		 	7/2/83	Feilding	PN
Wairarapa Ceramic Studio							 	1/3/83	Masterton	WN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

	Name of Licensee							Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On	
Benson Copter Sales N.Z. Ltd. Burr, Alwyn John as receiver of Egmo Christies Suzuki Centre (Christie, Tho Fife Engineering Ltd. Galley Print (Falconer, Shirley Margar Gore Engineering and Retail Sales Ltd.	ont Industries Londs on Son and S	td. Swann, Alis	tair Jon	es, trad	ing as)			31/12/82 1/12/82 1/10/82 19/11/82 1/12/82 31/12/82	Invercargill	
Heslop Lloyd Grant, trading as Maketu Vineyards Ltd. Printer Bowring Ltd. Tauranga Jet Boats and Barges Ltd., (i Dated at Wellington this 28th day of	in receivership)			•••		• •			Stoke	

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.